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BlueCross BlueShield of Tennessee Regional Offices
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West Tennessee
Regional Office

Mike Watson
Regional Sales Director
(901) 544-2291
Mike_Watson@bcbst.com

Tina Moore
Regional Director Account Management
(901) 544-2000  
Tina_Moore@bcbst.com

Connie Mortensen
Administrative Staff Supervisor
Major Markets
(615) 386-8508
Connie_Mortensen@bcbst.com

Central Tennessee
Regional Office

Mike Watson
Regional Sales Director
(615) 386-8548
Mike_Watson@bcbst.com

Tina Moore
Regional Director Account Management
(901) 544-2000  
Tina_Moore@bcbst.com

Honey Gardner
Director Account Management
(615) 386-8568  
Honey_Gardner@bcbst.com

Connie Mortensen
Administrative Staff Supervisor Major Markets
(615) 386-8508
Connie_Mortensen@bcbst.com

East Tennessee
Regional Office

Jeff Price
Regional Sales Director
(423) 535-6789
Jeff_Price@bcbst.com

David Ellis
Regional Director Account Management
(865) 588-4613 
David_Ellis@bcbst.com

Heather Aslinger
Administrative Staff Supervisor Major Markets
(423) 535-5513
Heather_Aslinger@bcbst.com


